City and County of San Francisco
Office of Contract Administration
Purchasing Department

City Hall, Room 430

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102-4685

Contract Modification 2

Protective Clothing for Structural Firefighting

Barry Richardson Date: March 20, 2017
4343 Viewridge Ave., Suite A Buyer Name: Florence Kyaun
San Diego, CA 92123 Term contract: 81117

brichardsonfémesfire.com City Blanket No.: BPSF00004138

Vendor ID: 84453
Not-to-exceed amount: $3,474,062.65

The history of this contract and its modifications is as follaws:

Start End
Medification date date Amount Other changes
Original contract 6/15/15 6/14/17 $1,000,000
1 No Change No Change $3,000,000 Updated Items / Pricing
Increase NTE
2 No Change 6/14/18 $3,474,062.65 Extend End Date and

Updated Items / Pricing

This modification 2 changes the contract as follows:

® Extend end date to June 14, 2018
° Increase pricing, per manufacturer increase of 3% (Honeywell), sec Attachment A of this

modification.
All other terms and conditions remam thc SAMEG— ‘ /
Approved by the City: (‘& C /‘4 / /f}é (AL LS /J)u 0 kA

Jaci Fong, /Drrgctor of OCA and Purchaser ‘ Date /

Approved by Confractor: /I%m\,- /,/Z,/C ! Qg -;Z&/ 7

“Signative Datc
Name and title 'MMMW&JJJ

Sign and return one original. The duplicate original is for your files. P-280 (11/20/09)



¥ juswyoeny
CPON TTTI8 D1

99'290% L e g nowsy 7 poy
S9°T90PLY 5 STP0T'661 S 0S°8S6'7/LT
00°552°09Y 5 00'S0£'€sT S 00056992
894 Alleag
Fa-a:174 $ E3660T
007000000 S TTELL S 08°/90T
JUNOLUY 13e51U073 UL sjued’ 1eon

T40T

€y A

0sz
052
suun

35BIIIU| YE
waun

Sulig-z UoRENNPOIN
¥V USWYIBIY

{oseasous o ]omABUCH) £ dBB)
Z dea)

Mun J43d 9311 2KND

Supysyatly |enianaig 10y SUIOL) BARIRI0Ld
TPON LITTBOL



